
Name Position Email

Dr. Denise Miranda Director denise.miranda@lausd.net
Erin Campbell Administrative Coordinator emc5498@lausd.net

Elizabeth Guzman Coordinator exg9516@lausd.net
Traci Williams Coordinator traci.williams@lausd.net
Sandra Lopez Specialist sel6736@lausd.net
Azucena Luna Specialist axl0349@lausd.net

Kristal Green Coordinator kristal.green@lausd.net
Maxine Salcido Specialist maxine.salcido@lausd.net

Tamara Robinson Coordinator tamara.robinson@lausd.net
Rene Bell-Harbour Specialist rene.bell@lausd.net

Sylvia Corral Coordinator scorra2@lausd.net
Nicole Mitchell Coordinator nkm2268@lausd.net
Dr. Jennifer Rios-Zambrano Specialist j.rios-zambrano@lausd.net

Zarmenee Helwani Specialist zarmenee.helwani@lausd.net

Isabel Villalobos Coordinator isabel.villalobos@lausd.net
Flora Chen Specialist flora.chen@lausd.net

Vacant n/a n/a
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